Aditya Jayadas

aditya.jayadas@okstate.edu

Amber Manning-Ouellette

amber.manning-ouellette@okstate.edu

Arakssi Arshakian

arakssi@okstate.edu

Ashley N Haseley

ashley.haseley@okstate.edu

Asya Cooley asya.cooley@okstate.edu
Aubry Huff aubry.k.huff@okstate.edu
Bailey Bryan bailey.bryan@okstate.edu
Barbara Stoecker barbara.stoecker@okstate.edu
Bidisha Lahiri bidisha.lahiri@okstate.edu

Brenda Morales

bim@okstate.edu

Bruce H Noden

bruce.noden@okstate.edu

Brijesh Thapa

bthapa@okstate.edu

Brandon S Wulz

bwulz@okstate.edu

Caitlin O'Neal Kelley

caitlin.o.kelley@okstate.edu

Cara Eubanks

cara.menasco@okstate.edu

Catie Miller

catie.miller@okstate.edu

Charles Ira Abramson

charles.abramson@okstate.edu

Dwayne Cartmell

dwayne.cartmell@okstate.edu

Elizabeth Carver-Cyr

elizabeth.carver_cyr@okstate.edu

Emily Joy Boersma

emily.boersma@okstate.edu

Enrique Sanchez-Kong

enrigjs@okstate.edu

Eric Turcat

eric.turcat@okstate.edu

Gerry Auel

gerry.auel@okstate.edu

Greg Clare

greg.clare@okstate.edu

Harriet Eyram Teiko Okronipa

harriet.okronipa@okstate.edu

Ho Han

hohan@okstate.edu

Kee Hooichia Luck

hooick@okstate.edu

Jacqueline Vadjunec

jacqueline.vadjunec@okstate.edu

James Pappas

james.pappas@okstate.edu

James Payne

james.paynelO0O@okstate.edu

Jami Fullerton

jami.fullerton@okstate.edu

Jared Johnson

jared.l.johnson@okstate.edu

Jayson Lusk

jayson.lusk@okstate.edu

Jean L Van Delinder

jean.van_delinder@okstate.edu

Jeanette Mendez

jeanette.mendez@okstate.edu

Jeff Simpson

jeff.simpson10@okstate.edu

Jennifer Haas Ferguson

jennifer.haas@okstate.edu

Joe Schatzer

joe.schatzer@okstate.edu

John Robert Andrews

john.r.andrews@okstate.edu

John Romans

john.romans@okstate.edu

John TeVelde

John.Te_Velde@okstate.edu

Johnathon K Lowe

johnathon.lowe@okstate.edu

Jon Ramsey

jon.ramsey@okstate.edu




Joshua K Taylor

joshua.k.taylor@okstate.edu

Rodrigo Tello jtello@okstate.edu

Judith Parrott judy.parrott@okstate.edu
June Park june.park@okstate.edu
Karl M Rich karl.rich@okstate.edu

Kristen N Kolleda

kristen.kolleda@okstate.edu

Latasha Tasci

latasha.tasci@okstate.edu

Laurielle Prema

laurielle.prema@okstate.edu

Leah A Bailey leah.baileyl0@okstate.edu
Lionel Dawson lionel.dawson@okstate.edu
Lisa Slevitch lisa.slevitch@okstate.edu

Elizabeth Roth

liz.roth@okstate.edu

Don Anthony Lucca

lucca@ceat.okstate.edu

Lynn Marie Boorady

lynn.m.boorady@okstate.edu

Mounzer Al-Harake

m.al_harake@okstate.edu

MaKenzie Lynn Norman

makenzie.norman@okstate.edu

Marcia Sun marcia.sun@okstate.edu
Mark Weiser mark.weiser@okstate.edu
Kolawole Michael Afolabi michael.afolabi@okstate.edu
Mike Yough mike.yough@okstate.edu

Nishan Wijetunge

nishan.wijetunge@okstate.edu

Nurhan Dunford

nurhan.dunford@okstate.edu

Patricia Rayas-Duarte

pat.rayas_duarte@okstate.edu

Paulette Hebert

paulette.hebert@okstate.edu

Pouya Jahanshahi

pjahans@okstate.edu

Nani Pybus

pybus@okstate.edu

Ramesh Kaipa

ramesh.kaipa@okstate.edu

Randy Kluver

randy.kluver@okstate.edu

Ravirajsinh Pradumansinh Jadeja

ravi.jadeja@okstate.edu

Hang Phuong Rollins

reni.nguyen@okstate.edu

Reuel Hanks reuel.hanks@okstate.edu
Samar Abid samaraa@okstate.edu
Sam K Ball samuel.k.ball@okstate.edu
Seung Ra seung.ra@okstate.edu

Shelly Ruth Legg

shelly.legg@okstate.edu

Stanley Grogg

stanley.grogg@okstate.edu

Steve Hallgren

steve.hallgren@okstate.edu

Sumit Mandal sumit.mandal@okstate.edu
Tilanka Chandrasekera tilanka@okstate.edu

Tina Newton tina.newton@okstate.edu
Tutaleni | Asino tutaleni.asino@okstate.edu
Uriah | Davis uriah.davis@okstate.edu

Wade Watkins

wade.watkins@okstate.edu

Yokolanda Tiamo-Leeve Speight

yokolan@okstate.edu




	Sheet1

